
Change Order No. 4

Date 09/20/21

Contract No. 133-21  for the following public work :

between

      and the City of Appleton dated: is hereby changed in the following particular wit:

Current

Item Contract Current C.O. Amount Contingency New Contract New Contingency

No. Account No. Amount Contingency (+/-) (+/-) Total Total

1 5431.690803 $2,860,695.56 $20,845.73 $1,846.29 -$20,845.73 $2,862,541.85 $0.00

2 53206730.680905 $1,161,508.45 $18,044.77 $22,798.93 -$18,044.77 $1,184,307.38 $0.00

3 5230.6809.4 $1,540.00 $839.50 -$1,540.00 -$839.50 $0.00 $0.00

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Total $4,023,744.01 $39,730.00 $23,105.22 -$39,730.00 $4,046,849.23 $0.00

 Reason for Change:

 

The Contract Time will be (increased / decreased / unchanged) by this Change Order: 0 Days

The Date of Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is: 20-Sep-22

Finance Committee Agenda Date: 09/26/22

Date approved by Council: 10/05/22

20-Oct-21

Unit U-21, Apple Creek Ct & Plamann Park S&W Construction

CONTRACT AMENDMENT & CHANGE ORDER

Final as-built quantities slightly higher that plan due to additional water services. 

(Contractor Name) (Contractor Address)

Superior Sewer & Water 1801 Deer Trail Ct,  Luxemburg, WI    54217

C:\Users\buetowrm\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\INetCache\Content.Outlook\9FOQUSIS\Unit U-21 Change Order 4.xls 9/22/2022


